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AUCTO

Check out this event now at Aucto.com

Metal Stamping Machinery Auction- Baltimore, MD

Online Auction

2:00pm EDT on Tuesday 14th August 2018

Master Machinery
10225 Lyndon, Detroit, Michigan, United States, 48238
Asset Locations:
220 Cockeysville Rd, Cockeysville, Maryland, United States, 21030
10225 Lyndon, Detroit, Detroit, Michigan, United States, 48238
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Description

5'x5' Floor Scale

(2) 6" wide Gooseneck Conveyors

(4) misc. Flat Conveyors

Rowe Coil Cradle

Rowe Coil Cradle

(2) Minster Die Change Tables

Kalmar AC 5,000Ibs. Forklift

Kalmar AC 10,000Ibs. Forklift

20" ROWE Uncaoiler

Coe 18" Uncoiler

400 ton Brown & Boggs SSDC press

40" Rowe Coil Feedline

150 ton Niagara Press

20" Rowe Servo Feeder

20" Rowe Cradle Straightener

60 ton Minster OBI Press

12" PA / CWP Coil Feedline

6" CWP Cradle Straightener

12" CWP Servo Feeder

60 ton Minster Gap Frame Press

100 ton L&J OBI Press

400 ton Komatsu Press and Feedline - Location: Louisville KY
550 ton Seyi SSDC Press - Location: Birmingham, AL.
2000 ton Clearing Press - Location: Armstrong, IA.
800 ton Bliss SSDC Stamping Press - Location: Toledo, OH.
Elox Heritage CNC Ram EDM

Hydraulic Pallet Jack

Die Lift Cart

Automatic Drilling Machine

Valley Craft Drum Lift

Ettco Tapping Machine

(2) Spray Lube Systems

Etco Multi Spindle Tap Machine

Vampco Feeder and a Large Crate of Feed Gears

*As is when viewed on 2024-04-18

Current Bid
$225.00
$35.00
$200.00
$25.00
$25.00
$1,500.00
$4,200.00
$7,750.00
$1,100.00
$2,400.00
$171,000.00
$71,000.00
$30,500.00
$4,100.00
$2,100.00
$23,500.00
$5,250.00
$1,700.00
$525.00
$2,000.00
$525.00
$270,000.00
$100,000.00
$50,500.00
$50,000.00
$275.00
$30.00
$150.00
$25.00
$10.00
$925.00
$600.00
$2,800.00

$550.00

Notes
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Description

Conveyors

Starrett Pink Granite Surface Plate

Granite Beam

Portable die set-up cart #1 with accessories
Portable die set-up cart #2 with accessories
Banding Cart

Pillar MK-20 Induction heater

Ideal Stitcher Model WSIB-1240 with 1 1/4" staples
(2) Scrap Hoppers

(3) Scrap Hoppers

Unist 18" Roll Lubricator

*As is when viewed on 2024-04-18

Current Bid Notes

$10.00

$225.00

$25.00

$400.00

$275.00

$50.00

$100.00

$150.00

$550.00

$650.00

$625.00
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Inspection Information:

Please call to set up an Inspection.
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Sales Terms:

ALL SALES ARE FINAL. Items are Sold “AS IS — WHERE IS”, “IN PLACE”, “WITH ALL FAULTS”. A 15% Buyer’s Premium will apply to purchases

for this Auction.
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Payment Terms:

All payments shall be by way of cash, certified check, wire transfer or a company check accompanied by a bank letter or guarantee payable to
Master Machinery. All biding and invoicing will be in US Dollars. All bidders are responsible for applicable taxes.
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Removal Terms:

ALL ITEMS MUST BE REMOVED BY AUGUST 22ND 2018 UNLESS OTHERWISE APPROVED Buyers are fully responsible for all rigging and
transportation costs and must be complete by the designated auction removal date. Rigging/removal may not begin until payment has been made
in full. All rigging companies must be approved by Master Machinery. All rigging companies must provide proper and necessary insurance
documentation to Master Machinery before the removal of any items from the auction site.
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Payment Instructions:

Please contact Master Machinery to discuss Payment instructions.
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