

# Metal Stamping Machinery Auction- Baltimore, MD

#### Online Auction

### 2:00pm EDT on Tuesday 14th August 2018

Master Machinery
10225 Lyndon, Detroit, Michigan, United States, 48238
Asset Locations:
220 Cockeysville Rd, Cockeysville, Maryland, United States, 21030
10225 Lyndon, Detroit, Detroit, Michigan, United States, 48238

Catalog	Page 2 of 8

Lot#	Description	Current Bid Notes
1	5'x5' Floor Scale	\$225.00
2	(2) 6" wide Gooseneck Conveyors	\$35.00
3	(4) misc. Flat Conveyors	\$200.00
4	Rowe Coil Cradle	\$25.00
5	Rowe Coil Cradle	\$25.00
6	(2) Minster Die Change Tables	\$1,500.00
7	Kalmar AC 5,000lbs. Forklift	\$4,200.00
8	Kalmar AC 10,000lbs. Forklift	\$7,750.00
11	20" ROWE Uncoiler	\$1,100.00
12	Coe 18" Uncoiler	\$2,400.00
13	400 ton Brown & Boggs SSDC press	\$171,000.00
14	40" Rowe Coil Feedline	\$71,000.00
16	150 ton Niagara Press	\$30,500.00
17	20" Rowe Servo Feeder	\$4,100.00
18	20" Rowe Cradle Straightener	\$2,100.00
19	60 ton Minster OBI Press	\$23,500.00
20	12" PA / CWP Coil Feedline	\$5,250.00
21	6" CWP Cradle Straightener	\$1,700.00
22	12" CWP Servo Feeder	\$525.00
23	60 ton Minster Gap Frame Press	\$2,000.00
24	100 ton L&J OBI Press	\$525.00
25	400 ton Komatsu Press and Feedline - Location: Louisville KY	\$270,000.00
26	550 ton Seyi SSDC Press - Location: Birmingham, AL.	\$100,000.00
27	2000 ton Clearing Press - Location: Armstrong, IA.	\$50,500.00
28	800 ton Bliss SSDC Stamping Press - Location: Toledo, OH.	\$50,000.00
29	Elox Heritage CNC Ram EDM	\$275.00
30	Hydraulic Pallet Jack	\$30.00
31	Die Lift Cart	\$150.00
32	Automatic Drilling Machine	\$25.00
33	Valley Craft Drum Lift	\$10.00
34	Ettco Tapping Machine	\$925.00
35	(2) Spray Lube Systems	\$600.00
36	Etco Multi Spindle Tap Machine	\$2,800.00
37	Vampco Feeder and a Large Crate of Feed Gears	\$550.00

Catalog Page 3 of 8

Lot#	Description	Current Bid Notes
38	Conveyors	\$10.00
39	Starrett Pink Granite Surface Plate	\$225.00
40	Granite Beam	\$25.00
41	Portable die set-up cart #1 with accessories	\$400.00
42	Portable die set-up cart #2 with accessories	\$275.00
43	Banding Cart	\$50.00
44	Pillar MK-20 Induction heater	\$100.00
45	Ideal Stitcher Model WSIB-1240 with 1 1/4" staples	\$150.00
46	(2) Scrap Hoppers	\$550.00
47	(3) Scrap Hoppers	\$650.00
48	Unist 18" Roll Lubricator	\$625.00

Page 4 of 8

Please call to set up an Inspection.

Catalog Page 5 of 8 Sales Terms:

ALL SALES ARE FINAL. Items are Sold "AS IS – WHERE IS", "IN PLACE", "WITH ALL FAULTS". A 15% Buyer's Premium will apply to purchases for this Auction.

Catalog Page 6 of 8

# Payment Terms:

All payments shall be by way of cash, certified check, wire transfer or a company check accompanied by a bank letter or guarantee payable to Master Machinery. All biding and invoicing will be in US Dollars. All bidders are responsible for applicable taxes.

Catalog Page 7 of 8

# Removal Terms:

ALL ITEMS MUST BE REMOVED BY AUGUST 22ND 2018 UNLESS OTHERWISE APPROVED Buyers are fully responsible for all rigging and transportation costs and must be complete by the designated auction removal date. Rigging/removal may not begin until payment has been made in full. All rigging companies must be approved by Master Machinery. All rigging companies must provide proper and necessary insurance documentation to Master Machinery before the removal of any items from the auction site.

Page 8 of 8

Please contact Master Machinery to discuss Payment instructions.